Pomona
®
All dimensions are in inches. Tolerances (except noted): .xx = ±.02” (,51 mm), .xxx = ± .005” (,127 mm).
All specifications are to the latest revisions. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Registered trademarks are the property of their respective companies.  Made in USA
10/01/07
D1094139 www.pomonaelectronics.com
Rev. 101 Page 1  of   1

Operating Voltage: 5000 W VDC
Current:  15 Amperes Cont.
ORDERING INFORMATION:  Model 4702-XX-*
XX = Cable Lengths, Standard Lengths:  24” (610mm), 36” (914mm), & 48” (1219mm).
Additional lengths can be quoted upon request.
*=Color, -0 black, -2 red.
Ordering Example:  4702-48-2    Indicates 48” in length, color is Red.
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Pomona:
  EM4702-60-0#  EM4702-360-0  EM4702-360-2  EM4702-18-0  EM4702-24-5  EM4702-18-2  EM4702-12-0  EM4702-
12-2  EM4702-60-2#  EM4702-12-0#  EM4702-12-2#